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PRODUCT DETAILS
Molecular Formula
Product code
Molecular weight
CAS No

Risk Statement No
Safety Statement No
UN No.

PACKING DETAILS
Product code

1 H00207

2 H00210

~No o B W DN

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SL.No. TEST PARAMETERS

Description

Assay

Melting point
Sulphated ash
Sulphate (SO,)
Pyrocatechol (CgHgOy)

o OB~ W N

SAFETY SYMBOLS

CeHa-1,4-(OH),

H002 OH
110.11

123-31-9

22-40-41-43-50-68

26-36/37/39-61

UN3077 OH

Pack size

100g
500g

LIMITS
White crystalline powder.

Between 99.0% and 101.0%
Between 170.0°C and 174.0 °C
Not more than 0.05%

Not more than 0.05%

Not more than 0.05%

O @O

Harmful / Irritant Health hazard

Corrosive Dangerous for the
environment




